Environmentally Friendly
Economically Smart  Solutions.
LED Indoor Lighting for
Hotels Applications
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co., Ltd.
2  © U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd., All Rights Reserved  2012/6/23
 U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd is a wholly owned Ameri-
can enterprise established in China in 1992. Our innovative tech-

    Width  18 mm
    Height  10 mm
Light Characteristics  Ordering Information
Efficacy  107 lm/W Product Number 6870-P03-WQ5
Beam Angle  60, 45, 30,  Dg Product Name Comet Spotlight MR 16
CCT 2700K  Product Ordering
Name
Comet 450 lm 5.5 W MR 16
Flux 450 lm  Product Technical Drawing
Color Rending In-
dex
84
Electrical Characteristics
Wattage 5.5 W
Voltage  12 V DC  or AC
7  © U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd., All Rights Reserved  2012/6/23
U-Tron LED Comet Spot Light
6870-PO3– WQ5
6.5 Watt G53 Comet
Product Technical Data
General Information  Product Dimensions
Socket Type G 53  Circular Dimensions  50 mm
Life Span  50000
hr
 Lamp Height  50 mm
    Hole to Hole
Distance
 87 mm
    Width  18 mm
    Height  10 mm
Light Characteristics  Ordering Information
Efficacy  107 lm/W Product Number 6870-P03-WQ5
Beam Angle  60, 45, 30,  Dg Product Name Comet Spotlight G 53
CCT 2700K  Product Ordering
Name
Comet 552 lm 6.5 W G53
Flux 552 lm  Product Technical Drawing
Color Rending
Index
84
Electrical Characteristics
Wattage 6.5 W
Voltage  12 V DC  or AC
8  © U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd., All Rights Reserved  2012/6/23
U-Tron LED Comet Spot Light
6870-PO9– WQ5G
10 Watt G53 Comet
Product Technical Data
General Information  Product Dimensions
Socket Type G 53  Circular Dimensions  50 mm
Life Span  50000
hr
 Lamp Height  50 mm
    Hole to Hole
Distance
 87 mm
    Width  18 mm
    Height  10 mm
Light Characteristics  Ordering Information
Efficacy  107 lm/W Product Number 6870-P09-WQ5G
Beam Angle  60, 45, 30,  Dg Product Name Comet Spotlight G 53
CCT 2700K  Product Ordering
Name
Comet 828 lm 10 W G53